Fixed Downlight
Ceiling Recessed
Construction
Operating Temp
Protection
IP-Rating IP20
Diecast Aluminium
-10°c to +40°c

.S
1 2 3
Order Code:Specification
Add-ons
Honeycomb Filter / .HC Frosted Lens / .FL
Datasheet Deco
*None .N
.827.18
.827.23
.827.36
.830.18
.830.23
.830.36
.840.18
.840.23
.840.36
Ordering Info:
1. Example: A380WBR.827.36.P
2. *None: Where Control Gear is not required standard
warranty terms will not apply (see warranty document)
3. Add-ons: Include Add-on Code(s) after Order Code -
more than one Add-on can be specified
©  AKC Lighting DWC-LLC  |  PO Box 390667  |  Dubai  |  UAE  |  www.akclighting.com  |  Issue 1 /  02.02.2020 Page: 01 / 02
White/Satin Reflector
White/Copper Reflector A380WCR
A380WSR
Black/Black Reflector
Black/Polished Reflector A380BPR
A380BBR
Black/Satin Reflector
Black/Copper Reflector A380BCR
A380BSR
LED COB @ 3000k
Control Gear Remote Driver
Drive Current 350mA